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Joanne Sarah Holmes

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Joanne Sarah Holmes
Postcode LU3 4BG

Date of birth May 1970

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PROGRESS BUSINESS PARK
ENTERPRISES LTD.
RAYTRAK LIMITED

CURA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PROGRESS BUSINESS PARK
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PROGRESS BUSINESS PARK
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CURA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ENVIRONMENTAL PERSPECTIVES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03665856

03133241

01443701

02314747

02314747

01443701

02859920

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904365191

904365191
43 Lucas Gardens

Luton

Bedfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/11/1998

21/07/1998

01/01/1998

03/06/1997

03/06/1997

01/02/1996

07/06/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/07/1999

24/08/2009

01/07/1999

14/07/1999

14/07/1999

01/07/1999

14/07/1999

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



